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Las Palmas a 12/10/2022 - 13:06:31

BENJAMIN PRIMERA GRUPO 5

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS G

fed Football Project B 22 21
g Unién Carrizal B 22 14
%, ] Corazon M2 D 22 13
@ Casa Pastores B 22 13
(i Balos B 22 13
bad Maspalomas B 22 11

k-g La Garita B 22

A Ingenio B 22

#1 U.D.Vecindario B 22
22

m

GF GC DIF PTS 9

195 25 64
109 49 44
108 62 44
74 38 36 43
80 45 35 42
74 60 14 36
5 66 52 14 35
12 65 82 -17 26
13 51 89 -38 19
16 24 103 -79 12

170
60
46

2.909
2.000
2.000
1.955
1.909
1.636
1.591
1.182
0.864
0.545

i
4 Valsequillo B

22 17 38 152 -114 9
22 21 48 175 -127 3
(0] 0O 0O O 0 0

Clasificacion en tiempo real

1
2
5
4
3
3
8
2
4
3
3
0]

(@)

0.409
0.136
0.000

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
05-11-2021  17:30:00 BalosB 2 1 Ingenio B Mun. Balos
06-11-2021 09:00:00 U.D.Vecindario B 1 6 Unién Carrizal B Mun. Vecindario
06-11-2021 09:00:00 Football Project B 15 0 Valsequillo B Maspalomas 2
06-11-2021  09:00:00 Casa Pastores B 5 4 La GaritaB La Madera
06-11-2021  09:00:00 Corazén M2 D 10 3 Cerruda B Colegio Claret
06-11-2021 12:00:00 Maspalomas B 4 1 Las Huesas B Maspalomas 4
JORNADA 2
12-11-2021  17:30:00 Unién Carrizal B 12 1 Maspalomas B El Toril
12-11-2021  18:00:00 Valsequillo B 2 2 U.D.Vecindario B Valsequillo
13-11-2021  09:00:00 Las Huesas B 1 8 Balos B Las Huesas
13-11-2021  09:00:00 CerrudaB 1 9 Casa Pastores B Mun. Vecindario
13-11-2021 Ingenio B Las Majoreras B Cris. Herrera
13-11-2021  10:30:00 La Garita B 1 10 Football Project B Las Remudas
JORNADA 3
19-11-2021 Balos B Las Majoreras B Mun. Balos
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20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
16-03-2022
20-11-2021

26-11-2021
26-11-2021
26-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021

03-12-2021
03-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021
04-12-2021

11-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021
10-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021

17-12-2021
17-12-2021
17-12-2021
18-12-2021
12-05-2022
18-12-2021

16-03-2022
12-04-2022
08-01-2022
29-03-2022
01-03-2022
13-04-2022

01-02-2022

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
19:30:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:00:00

18:30:00
12:00:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
19:30:00

17:30:00
19:00:00

17:30:00

Las Huesas B 0 10 Unién Carrizal B
U.D.VecindarioB 1 1 La Garita B
Football Project B 15 0 Cerruda B

Corazobn M*D 8 4 Ingenio B

Maspalomas B 8 0 Valsequillo B

JORNADA 4

Unién Carrizal B 2 4 Balos B
Valsequillo B 2 2 Las Huesas B
La GaritaB 0 5 Maspalomas B
CerrudaB 1 3 U.D.Vecindario B
Ingenio B 4 1 Casa Pastores B
Las Majoreras B Corazéon M2 D

JORNADA 5

Union Carrizal B 5 1 Valsequillo B
Balos B 3 4 Coraz6on M? D
Las Huesas B 2 5 La GaritaB
Football Project B 16 1 Ingenio B
Casa Pastores B Las Majoreras B
Maspalomas B 6 3 Cerruda B

JORNADA 6

La Garita B 4 4 Unién Carrizal B
CerrudaB 3 5 Las Huesas B
IngenioB 0 1 U.D.Vecindario B

Las Majoreras B Football Project B
Corazoén M*D 2 2 Casa Pastores B
Valsequillo B 0 4 Balos B

JORNADA 7

Unién Carrizal B10 0 Cerruda B
Balos B 2 0 Casa Pastores B
ValsequilloB 0 5 La Garita B
U.D.Vecindario B Las Majoreras B
Football Project B 7 2 Corazén M2 D
Maspalomas B 1 3 Ingenio B

JORNADA 8

CerrudaB 1 4 Valsequillo B
IngenioB 2 3 Las Huesas B
Las Majoreras B Maspalomas B
Corazon M®*D 3 2 U.D.Vecindario B
Casa Pastores B 0 5 Football Project B
La GaritaB 1 1 Balos B

JORNADA 9

Uni6n Carrizal B 4 1 Ingenio B

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 2
Colegio Claret
Maspalomas 4

El Toril
Valsequillo

Las Remudas
Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania

El Toril

Mun. Balos
Las Huesas
Maspalomas 2
La Madera
Maspalomas 4

Las Remudas
Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret
Valsequillo

El Toril

Mun. Balos
Valsequillo
Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 3
Maspalomas 4

Anexo Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret

La Madera
Remudas

El Toril
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15-02-2022
20-04-2022
15-01-2022
23-02-2022
20-04-2022

22-01-2022
26-04-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022
22-01-2022

28-01-2022
28-01-2022
28-01-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022
29-01-2022

05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022

11-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
12-02-2022
11-02-2022
12-02-2022

18-02-2022
18-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
19-02-2022
18-02-2022

25-02-2022

19:00:00
17:30:00

17:00:00
18:30:00

09:00:00
17:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
17:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
19:30:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
19:00:00

17:30:00

Balos B 3 8 Football Project B
La GaritaB 4 2 Cerruda B
Las Huesas B Las Majoreras B
U.D.Vecindario B 0 5 Casa Pastores B
Maspalomas B 2 2 Corazén M? D

JORNADA 10

CerrudaB 1 9 Balos B
IngenioB 1 0 Valsequillo B
Las Majoreras B Union Carrizal B
Corazén M®*D 15 1 Las Huesas B
Casa Pastores B 3 2 Maspalomas B
Football Project B 12 0 U.D.Vecindario B

JORNADA 11

Unién Carrizal B 4 3 Corazon M2 D
Balos B 2 0 U.D.Vecindario B
Valsequillo B Las Majoreras B
Las Huesas B 0 7 Casa Pastores B
La GaritaB 3 0 Ingenio B
Maspalomas B 0 10 Football Project B

JORNADA 12

Ingenio B 10 2 Cerruda B
Las Majoreras B La Garita B
Corazdbn M®*D 6 0 Valsequillo B
Casa Pastores B 1 1 Unién Carrizal B
U.D.Vecindario B 1 8 Maspalomas B
Football Project B 19 2 Las Huesas B

JORNADA 13

Unién Carrizal B 0 5 Football Project B
Cerruda B Las Majoreras B
Las Huesas B 3 8 U.D.Vecindario B
Valsequillo B 1 3 Casa Pastores B
La Garita B 4 4 Corazén M? D
Maspalomas B 1 1 Balos B

JORNADA 14

Unién Carrizal B 4 2 U.D.Vecindario B
Valsequillo B 0 11 Football Project B
Las Huesas B 1 5 Maspalomas B
Cerruda B 2 8 Corazébn M2 D
Ingenio B 3 2 Balos B
La Garita B 2 2 Casa Pastores B

JORNADA 15

Balos B 7 1 Las Huesas B

Mun. Balos
Las Remudas
Las Huesas
La Madera
Maspalomas 2

Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret
La Madera
Maspalomas 2

El Toril

Mun. Balos
Valsequillo
Las Huesas
Las Remudas
Maspalomas 4

Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret
La Madera
Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 2

El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Las Huesas
Valsequillo

Las Remudas
Maspalomas 4

El Toril
Valsequillo

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Las Remudas

Mun. Balos
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26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022
26-02-2022

04-03-2022
04-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
05-03-2022
04-03-2022

11-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022
12-03-2022

18-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022
17-03-2022

25-03-2022
25-03-2022
25-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022

02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
02-04-2022
01-04-2022

08-04-2022

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

12:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

18:00:00

17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

12:00:00

18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
19:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
17:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
17:30:00

19:00:00

U.D.Vecindario B 6 2 Valsequillo B
Football Project B 1 0 La Garita B
Casa Pastores B 8 3 Cerruda B
Las Majoreras B Ingenio B
Maspalomas B 3 5 Unién Carrizal B

JORNADA 16

Union Carrizal B 7 0 Las Huesas B
Valsequillo B 0 4 Maspalomas B
Cerruda B 1 17 Football Project B
IngenioB 4 9 Corazén M? D
Las Majoreras B Balos B
La GaritaB 3 0 U.D.Vecindario B

JORNADA 17

Balos B 1 4 Union Carrizal B
Las Huesas B 4 4 Valsequillo B
U.D.Vecindario B 9 3 Cerruda B
Casa Pastores B 5 2 Ingenio B
Corazon M2 D Las Majoreras B
Maspalomas B 5 1 La Garita B

JORNADA 18

Valsequillo B 0 2 Unién Carrizal B
CerrudaB 1 5 Maspalomas B
Ingenio B 2 4 Football Project B
Las Majoreras B Casa Pastores B
Corazbn M2 D 4 5 Balos B
La GaritaB 6 1 Las Huesas B

JORNADA 19

Balos B 4 0 Valsequillo B
Union Carrizal B 3 4 La Garita B
U.D.Vecindario B 2 2 Ingenio B
Las Huesas B 2 10 Cerruda B
Casa Pastores B 3 3 Corazén M? D
Football Project B Las Majoreras B

JORNADA 20

Cerruda B 2 12 Uni6én Carrizal B
IngenioB 1 3 Maspalomas B
Las Majoreras B U.D.Vecindario B
Corazon M*D 1 5 Football Project B
Casa Pastores B 2 0 Balos B
La GaritaB 3 0 Valsequillo B

JORNADA 21

Balos B 2 2 La GaritaB

Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 2
La Madera
Capellania
Maspalomas 4

El Toril
Valsequillo
Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania

Las Remudas

Mun. Balos

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
La Madera
Colegio Claret
Maspalomas 4

Valsequillo
Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret
Las Remudas

Mun. Balos

El Toril

Mun. Vecindario
Las Huesas

La Madera
Maspalomas 2

Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret
La Madera

Las Remudas

Mun. Balos
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08-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022
09-04-2022

23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022
23-04-2022

29-04-2022
29-04-2022
29-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022
30-04-2022

07-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022
07-05-2022

13-05-2022
13-05-2022
14-05-2022
14-05-2022
14-05-2022
15-05-2022

21-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022
21-05-2022

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00

18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

Valsequillo B 4 3 Cerruda B
Las Huesas B 3 7 Ingenio B
U.D.Vecindario B 4 5 Corazén M? D
Football Project B 4 1 Casa Pastores B
Maspalomas B Las Majoreras B

JORNADA 22

CerrudaB 1 10 La Garita B
Ingenio B 6 5 Unibn Carrizal B
Las Majoreras B Las Huesas B
Corazon M®*D 3 2 Maspalomas B
Casa Pastores B 5 0 U.D.Vecindario B
Football Project B 4 1 Balos B

JORNADA 23
Balos B 8 2 Cerruda B

Unién Carrizal B Las Majoreras B
Valsequillo B 3 2 Ingenio B
Las Huesas B 1 5 Corazén M2 D
U.D.Vecindario B 2 8 Football Project B
Maspalomas B 0 3 Casa Pastores B

JORNADA 24

Las Majoreras B Valsequillo B
Corazén M*D 3 2 Union Carrizal B
Casa Pastores B 3 0 Las Huesas B
Football Project B 2 2 Maspalomas B
IngenioB 2 2 La Garita B
U.D.Vecindario B 1 6 Balos B

JORNADA 25

Unién Carrizal B 2 1 Casa Pastores B
Valsequillo B 1 7 Corazén M? D
CerrudaB 3 7 Ingenio B
Las Huesas B 1 11 Football Project B
Maspalomas B 4 2 U.D.Vecindario B
La Garita B Las Majoreras B

JORNADA 26

Las Majoreras B Cerruda B
Corazbn M*D 1 1 La GaritaB
Casa Pastores B 5 0 Valsequillo B
Football Project B 6 5 Unién Carrizal B
U.D.Vecindario B 4 4 Las Huesas B
Balos B 5 3 Maspalomas B

Valsequillo

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 2
Maspalomas 4

Mun. Vecindario
Cris. Herrera
Capellania
Colegio Claret
La Madera
Maspalomas 2

Mun. Balos

El Toril
Valsequillo

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
Maspalomas 4

Capellania
Colegio Claret
La Madera
Maspalomas 2
Cris. Herrera
Mun. Vecindario

El Toril
Valsequillo
Mun. Vecindario
Las Huesas
Maspalomas 4
Pablo Hdez.

Capellania
Colegio Claret
La Madera
Maspalomas 2
Mun. Vecindario
Mun. Balos



